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ITEM QTY

TITLE:Pigtail SC/APC Singlemode G657A1

SPECIFICATION

CUSTOMER NO

P/N

REV MODIFICATION UPDATE DATE SIGNATURE

DWG NO
REV

CHECK APPROVED

18-10-2024

A4

1 A/R

2 1

Ø2.0mm Single mode 9/125 G657A1, Corning Fiber Simplex Cable, LSZH, Color: Black

Notes:
Insertion Loss ≤0.2dB
Return Loss ≥ 60dB

L

XXXXX

102±5mm

SC/APC SM Simplex 2.0mm Connector (Green Housing, Green Boot)

3 1 Cable label

457±5mm

4

5

A/R OD: 0.9mm, Simplex, Blue Tight

A/R Aramid yarn

A
B

L<1m 50mm

1m≤L<15m 100mm

L*1%L≥30m

ToleranceL

15m≤L<30m 150mm

4 31 2
＜2mm

A2 Revise the jacket to LSZH 2024-10-21 T. Hodson

A3 Delete the product picture 2024-12-02 T. Hodson

5

A4 Revise the tape and Kevlar 2024-12-11 T. Hodson

S-SA1BLA9-CLI2-xxFHoskins

T. Hodson
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